
2018026 FS Mini 2
GD 12

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA061272

TSA071463

TSA061272

TSA071463

FS

FS

FS

FS

[1] Mia SCHIMPER

Annika VAN ROOYEN

[1] Nina SCHIMPER

Carise  VAN ROOYEN 6-0, 6-0

3

4

TSA071165

TSA061157

TSA071165

TSA061157

FS

FS

FS

FS

Lana VAN DEVENTER

Kamohelo KHABELE

Jahnie VAN ZYL

Elne VAN DEN BERG 6-4, 6-0

5

6

TSA071053

TSA061083

TSA071053

TSA061083

FS

FS

FS

FS

Lené VILJOEN

Jacolé  SPANGENBERG

Dominique  WEENINK

Karla VAN DER WESTHUIZEN 6-1, 6-1

7

8

TSA071184

TSA061336

TSA071184

TSA061336

FS

FS

FS

FS

Donna LE ROUX

[2] Luise JANSE VAN RENSBURG

Ansone THERON

[2] Ile LATEGAN 6-4, 6-3

[1] SCHIMPER / SCHIMPER

KHABELE / VAN DEN BERG

6-0, 6-1

SPANGENBERG / VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

[2] JANSE VAN RENSBURG / LATEGAN

6-0, 6-3

[1] SCHIMPER / SCHIMPER

[2] JANSE VAN RENSBURG / LATEGAN

3-6, 7-6, 11-9

[1] SCHIMPER / SCHIMPER
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